CATALOG 4850 | APRIL 2024 WWW.TCF.COM
INDUSTRIAL PROCESS AND
COMMERCIAL VENTILATION SYSTEMS
Twin City Fan
Twin City Fan
UPBLAST & HOODED
TUBEAXIAL ROOF VENTILATORS
TUB  |  TUD  |  TUBSH  |  THB  |  THD  |  THBF  |  THDF

7 10 17/16 1345 N/A 1345 1539 N/A 1691 N/A
60 18 14 22 7 10 111/16 1609 N/A 1609 1929 N/A 2095 N/A
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Twin City Fan
Twin City Fan
ENGINEERING DATA
13
Belt Driven – TUB/TUBSH
DAMPER
(T3 GA.)
WINDBAND
(T1 GA.)
MOTOR AND
DRIVE COVER
STACK CAP
ASSEMBLY
TUBEAXIAL
FAN
A
MAX.
B
C
D
E SQ.
(INSIDE)
CURB BASE
(T2 GA.)
8.00
AIR
FLOW
Dimensions are not to be used for construction. D-4850-1C
D-4850-5B
FAN
SIZE
A
MAX. B C D E T1 T2 T3 SHAFT
SIZE
MAX.
FRAME
14 47.75 20.75 19.00 20.38 23.88 20 16 24 0.75 56
16 47.75 20.75 19.00 22.38 23.88 20 16 24 0.75 143T
18 48.75 21.75 19.00 25.38 27.88 20 16 24 0.75 145T
21 52.75 23.75 21.00 26.88 31.88 20 16 24 0.75 145T
24 53.75 24.75 21.00 28.88 35.88 20 16 24 1.00 184T
30 61.75 27.75 26.00 36.88 42.88 20 16 20 1.00 213T
36 65.75 30.75 27.00 42.88 48.88 20 16 20 1.19 215T
42 72.75 33.75 31.00 48.88 54.88 20 16 20 1.44 215T
48 79.75 36.75 35.00 54.88 60.88 20 14 20 1.44 254T
54 87.75 39.75 40.00 60.75 74.88 18 14 20 1.44 256T
60 91.75 43.75 40.00 66.75 74.88 18 14 20 1.69 284T
Direct Drive – TUD
DAMPER
(T3 GA.)
WINDBAND
(T1 GA.)
STACK CAP
ASSEMBLY
TUBEAXIAL
FAN
A
MAX.
B
C
D
E SQ.
(INSIDE)
CURB BASE
(T2 GA.)
8.00
AIR